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Heat Output
up to 2kW

W1170mm
H960mm
D400mm

46” 

SL

Cotsmore
Micro Marble Electric Fireplace

FLAT
WALL FIX

ManilaWhite

SWITCH
22”
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Cotsmore
Micro Marble Electric Fireplace

Finish Manila or White Micro Marble

Dimensions
Width Height Mantel Depth Hearth Depth

1170mm 960mm 220mm 400mm

Hearth Options Standard Lipped

Remote Control Manual Control

Heat Output Up to 2kW

Featured Fire 22” Chollerton inset electric fire in Chrome or Black Nickel trim


